Date

*09/24-26/2018
*10/24/2018
11/30-12/1-2018
12/11-12/2018
12/11-12/2018
12/11-12/2018
12/12-14/2018
12/12-14/2019
12/19-21/2018
12/19-21/2018
01/25-30/2019
01/25-30/2020
02/6-9/2019
04/03-06/2019
04/03-06/2020
04/03-06/2021
04/03-06/2022
06/2019 (5 days)
06/2019 (5 days)
06/2019 (5 days)
06/2019 (5 days)

Location

Lexington, Ky

Boone County Library

Louisville, Ky
Louisville, Ky
Louisville, Ky
Louisville, Ky
San Antonio, TX
San Antonio, TX
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Orlando, FL
Orlando, FL
Louisville, Ky
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Covington, KY
Toledo, OH
Toledo, OH
Toledo, OH

Name

Tony Procaccino
Pam Klear
Shannon Herold
Tara Sides

Tom Arnzen
Sarah Steffen
Meghan Phillips
Katie Hilbert
Jamie Massaro
Jana Bromley
Joanna Tallarigo
Maria Ollier
John Kelly
Terry Pelfry
Kristen McKinley
lan Olano

Chris Terry
Abbey Caldwell
Alex Bessler
Maria Ollier
Ashley Staviski

Travel for 9-10-18 Board Agenda

School

WT
St. Pius
Board Member
C/O
C/O
C/O
NDA
NDA
TF
TF
St Pius
St Pius
DX
KCAIT
KCAIT
KCAIT
KCAIT
St. Pius
St. Pius
St. Pius
St. Pius

Sub  Reimbursement
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Funding Source
Principals Travel
Title Il Private
Board Mmembers
District Travel
District Travel
District Travel
Title 1l Private
Title Il Private
Principals Travel
Principals Travel
Title 1l Private
Title Il Private
Pricipals Travel
General Travel
General Travel
General Travel
General Travel
Title 11 Private
Title Il Private
Title 11 Private
Title Il Private




